THIRTY YEARS STRONG

30PC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023
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CHAMPION

FRANKIE ODELL

ENTRANTS

Place Last Name

1

AN U1 AW N

ODELL

KIPNIS
OGAWAUCHI
GALLAGHER
ISRAELASHVILI
HYUNG

PRIZE POOL
First Name City
FRANKIE WILMINGTON
ADAM PORTER RANCH
MEGUMI
CHRISTOPHER COMMERCE
ROLAND SUNLAND
STEVE FULLERTON

State
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

$19,800 Original
Prize Money Payouts
$6,350
$4,140
$2,760
$1,880
$1,310
$940



THIRTY YEARS STRONG

OPC

JANUARY 13 TO MARCH™5, 2023

Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money
7 BARRON GABRIEL BAKERSFIELD CA $690
8 BOBBITT COLE CALABASAS CA $690
9 GRIMES JEFFREY CENTRALIA MO $520

10 BILODEAU DENIS ORANGE CA $520



